62. Cena Metuje

2023-09-30 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

hlavni zavod 10km

start ~ 10:44:57 | 2007 and older | registered: 97

category
ZC 72
ZA 10
MD 66
MC 95
MC 11
ME 74
MB 12
ZA 4
ME 64
ME 81
ZC 80
MA 13
ZB 83
ZA 96
ZC 14
ME 56
MB 49
ZC 51
MA 15
MD 16
MC 17
MB 18
MC 63
MD 19
MD 20
ZA 21
ZA 9
MB 22
ZA 70
ME 3
MD 61
MC 23
ZC 24
ZC 91
MA 73
ZC 86
ZC 62
MC 93
MC 85
/B 68
ME 25
ZC 53
MC 26
MB 2
MB 57
MC 79
MB 27
MB 92
SPORTCH3LLENGE

name
BASKOVSKA ROMANA
BECKOVA LENKA
BURIL FRANTISEK
CIECUCH MACIEJ
CINCIBUS ONDRE]J
CEPELKA OLDA
CEPELKA PETR
CERNIKOVA KATERINA
DOLEZAL LUBOS
DOSTAL VACLAV
DOSTALOVA HANA
DOUBRAVA DOMINIK
DUFFOVA IVANA
DYJA MAGDALENA EDYTA
FRIEBELOVA EVA
GOLDBACH VACLAV
GREPL JAKUB
GREPLOVA MARCELA
HABR MARTIN
HABR PETR
HALACEK ROMAN
HOFMAN JAN
HRUBY PAVEL
HUDCOVIC TOMAS
JANCiK BOREK
JANOVSKA ANDREA
JANOVSKA KLARA
JANOVSKY ROMAN
JAROSOVA DENISA
JAVUREK JIRi
JECMINEK MIROSLAV
JEZEK RADEK
JONASOVA ZDENKA
KABRTOVA JITKA
KAVALEK ALES
KLAMPFLOVA EVA
KOLISKOVA MONIKA
KORNAS MARCIN
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOZAKOVA DENISA
KRAJC ZDENEK
KROMBHOLZOVA DANA
KRTICKA MICHAL
KRUNKA KAMIL
KUBIK ONDRE)
KUMMER LUKAS
LAZOVY PATRIK
LOUDA JAN
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY

OPATOVICE NAD LABEM,POHREBACKA

VIDOCHOV

RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO)
AC CASLAV

LOUDOVE LIBEREC
RUN4FUN

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
CYKLO TONY

CERNOZICE

CERNOZICE

BK NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

RNB TEAM POLANICA ZDRO)
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
RAJBAS MANCAFT

JAROMER

T) SOKOL OLESNICE

ZERNOV PRO RADOST
HAKI-RUN

SMART WOOD

HORNI MARSOV

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SALMING/RUN4FUN

LEPSI ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEHAME RADI

KLUB KUBB VRSOVKA
HRADEC KRALOVE
MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
VRCHARI VRCHLABI
RUN4RUN

GORYLASY

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
TRUTNOV

BEHAME RADI

ZDARKY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
HRADEC KRALOVE

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
LOUDOVE

start list

year
1974
1991
1966
1975
1977
1948
1986
1989
1954
1942
1970
1995
1981
1991
1962
1950
1985
1966
1996
1965
1971
1982
1977
1965
1964
1990
2004
1983
1996
1948
1965
1973
1964
1971
1998
1964
1978
1978
1970
1979
1954
1970
1973
1986
1981
1978
1987
1980
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ZA 8
ZA 84
MC 28
ME 29
ZC 1
MD 58
MA 59
MC 97
MB 94
MA

ZB

MC 30
MA 67
MA 31
MB 32
MC 87
MD 55
MC 65
MC 33
MA 5
MD 34
ZB 76
ME 35
MB 36
MB 54
ZA 37
MA 82
MB 38
MB 39
MC 40
ZC 60
MA 41
MC 20
MA 42
MC 43
MD 44
MD 45
MD 71
MC 46
MC 77
ME 52
ZA 78
MB 47
ZB 50
MB 88
MC 48
MB 89
ZA 69
ZB 75
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

LUDVIKOVA LUCIE
MANOVA KATERINA
MATUSKA VACLAV
MENSIK JAN
METELKOVA TANA
MILATA PAVEL
MILATA VOJTECH
MISEK DAVID
MORAVEC PAVEL
NAGY ADAM
NEJMANOVA KLARA
NOVAK JIRi

NOVAK MATE]
NOVAK VOJTECH
NYMS LUKAS
PELOUCH LEOS
PESEK MARTIN

PETR EMANUEL
PETRASEK ROMAN
PLNY DAVID
POLACEK JAN
PRIBYLOVA PETRA
PULLMAN MIROSLAV
RENSKY MICHAL
ROHLIK VACLAV
SEMRADOVA ADELKA
SKLADAL MARTIN
SLAViK ONDRE]J
SMOLA JOSEF
SYKORA MILAN
SEFCOVA EVA

SOLC JAN

STADLER TOMAS
UHER JAN

UHER JURA]

ULICH PETR
VACARDA VLADIMIR
VANEK JOSEF
VASICEK MARTIN
VASICEK ROMAN
VIiT CESTMIR
VITKOVA VERONIKA
VOBORNIK VLASTIMIL
VOBORNIKOVA RADMILA
VOJTECH ALES
VONDRA JOSEF
ZAKRAVSKY PAVEL
ZELENA MARCELA

ZOULKOVA SARKA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
OBLASTNi NEMOCNICE NACHOD
VELKA JESENICE

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV

T) SOUHRA HOSTINNE

TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
TC DOBRUSKA

T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZCI CESKA SKALICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HORNi RADECHOVA

SK CHOTEBOR

NACHOD

SISKY S MAKEM
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

HOKY Z VRSOVKY

TRHOVA KAMENICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
FOTRIV BEHU

AC CASLAV

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
KRALOVA LHOTA

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
JAROMER

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI

BK NACHOD

OBCERSTVEN{ NA SPALKACH
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
PRIBYSLAV

MT DOBRUSKA

AC SLOVAN LIBEREC/ ELEVEN RUN TEAM
T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
LIGA 100 HRADEC KRALOVE
SDH NAHORANY

RODOS V+ TEODORIDIS
HRADEC KRALOVE

CERVENY KOSTELEC

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
MFK NMNM

GREEN TEAM

ATAS

1990
1992
1969
1956
1972
1961
2001
1978
1980
2006
1988
1969
2000
2002
1987
1975
1967
1978
1977
1993
1968
1986
1950
1979
1980
1994
2006
1979
1980
1976
1964
2004
1975
2004
1973
1968
1959
1965
1971
1974
1945
1989
1982
1980
1982
1971
1985
1997
1981
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